NEBOSH HSE CERTIFICATE IN PROCESS SAFETY MANAGEMENT (PSM)

24th- 28th February, 2020

REGISTRATION FORM

Registration deadline: 20/01/2020

Please send your registration by mail: office@mforsafety.ro

| PARTICIPANT INFO | RMATION | | |
|---|--------------|------------------|-----------|
| Last Name: | First Name | | |
| Company: | Position: | Tax Reg. Number: | |
| Country: | City: | Zip Code: | |
| Tel. : | Mobile: | _E-mail: | |
| REGISTRATION FE | E E * | | |
| NEBOSH HSE CERTIFICATE IN PROCESS SAFETY MANAGEMENT (PSM) | | | 1100,00 € |

*The fee above does not include VAT (at 19%)

Fee includes: attendance, course notes, course book, lunch, coffee-breaks and examination fee.

CANCELLATIONPOLICY

Cancellations should be notified in written by 20/01/2020.

If you **fail to attend** the course, **without writ ten notifications** by **20/01/2020**, **100%** of participation fee will be invoiced.

PAYMENT

Bank Deposit at:

- FIRST BANK, Account Number Lei:RO76PIRB 4202 7046 8900 1000
- FIRST BANK, Account Number Euro:RO42PIRB4202704689002000

For: MANAGEMENT FORCE SRL

Purpose of Deposit: Course "NEBOSH HSE CERTIFICATE IN PROCESS SAFETY MANAGEMENT (PSM)" and the name of Contributor.

Your participation is guarantee das soon as you send the proof of the deposit by e-mail: office@mforsafety.ro

GDPR COMPLIANCE: If you DO NOT consent **MANAGEMENT FORCE Group** to send to you emails with information on NEBOSH HSE CERTIFICATE IN PROCESS SAFETY MANAGEMENT (PSM) please click dpso@mforsafety.com and send a blank e-mail.